Logico single wall SPECIFICATIONS
0391038A

Design By Specifications
Michele De Lucchi

Lamp type LED-T
sl Er—— Gerhard Reichert
| W - Lamp max 75W E26/A19
Collection Lamp Included No
Design Control type Dimmable 2-Wire
Input Voltage 120V
3
Power consumption N/A
Ballast N/A
Colors & Finishes
I:' Milky White (Diffuser)
D Pale grey (Body)
Materials Features & Accessories
 Diffuser in handblown glass with satin finish * Can be mounted in downwards or upwards position with supplied clip
e Concealed wall plate support in lacquered steel
Dimensions Packaging
1 Box

1x18-3/16" x 18-3/16" x 17-7/16" / 13.67 Ibs - 46 cm x 46 cm x 44 cm / 6.2 kg

120
31cm
7
18.5cm
15"
38cm
Light distribution Luminaire weight
Diffused 10.14 lbs / 4.6 kg

Warranty

5 year Limited warranty

Red = Max Cd. Through Vertical plane
Blue = Max Cd. Through Horizontal plane
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